Laurent Perrier Brut

Taittinger

Taittinger '06
Comte Champagne

Dom Pérignon Luminus '09
Dom Pérignon Magnum '09
Roederer Cristal Brut '05

Laurent-Perrier
Cuvée Rosé Brut

Laurent-Perrier
Cuvée Rosé Brut

Taittinger

Prestige Rosé Brut

Taittinger '05/'06
Comte Champagne Rosé

0,751
0,751
0,751
0,751
151

Magnum
0,751

0,75 |
1,51

Magnum

0,75 |

0,75 |

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites



Riesling

trocken Bio
WESTHOFENER
Riesling trocken Bio

Mandelpfad

Riesling trocken
GrofBles Gewachs
Mandelpfad Magnhum
Riesling trocken
GrofBles Gewachs
Steinbuckel

Riesling trocken
GrofBles Gewachs
Steinbuckel Magnum
Riesling trocken
GrofBles Gewachs

Hubacker Magnum
Riesling

GrofBles Gewachs
Kirchspiel Magnum
Riesling

GrofBes Gewachs

Kirchspiel Doppelmagn.

Riesling
GrofBBes Gewachs

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'18

'18

'17

'17

'17

'17

'11/'12

'12

'05/'10/'

13

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

1,51
Magnum

0,751

1,51
Magnum

1,51
Magnum

1,51
Magnum

31
Doppel-
magnum

Wittmann

Wittmann

Knipser

Knipser

Knipser

Knipser

Klaus-Peter

Keller

Klaus-Peter

Keller

Klaus-Peter

Keller



Abtserde Doppelmagnum

Riesling
GrofBBes Gewachs

Hubacker Doppelmagn.

Riesling

GrofB3es Gewachs
G-Max

Riesling

GroBes Gewachs

Goldloch
Riesling
Groltes Gewachs

Kiedrich Grafenberg
Riesling Auslese

Erbacher Marcobrunn
Riesling Auslese

Hattenheimer
Wisselsbrunnen
Riesling Beerenauslese

Kirschgarten
Spat Burgunder

'11

'06/'10

‘07

'15/'17

'09

'05

'05

'13

31 Klaus-Peter
Doppel- Keller
magnum

31 Klaus-Peter
Doppel- Keller
magnum

0,75 | Klaus-Peter
Keller
0,75 | Schlossgut
Diel
0,375 | Robert Weil
halbe
Flasche
0,751 Schloss
Reinharts-
hausen
0,75 | Schloss
Reinharts-
hausen
0,751 Knipser

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites



Fass 4
Gruner Veltliner

Fass4 Magnum

Gruner Veltliner
Engabrunn Paula Bosch
Spezial Edition

Gruner Veltliner

DER OTT
Gruner Veltliner

Ried Holle
Griner Veltliner

Ried Wechselberg Spiegel

Riesling M
Ried Heiligenstein 1.
Gewaichs

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'19

'19

'18

'19

'17

'17

'16

0,75 |
1,51

Magnum
0,751

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

0,75 |

Bernhard Ott

Bernhard Ott

Bernhard Ott

Bernhard Ott

Johann Topf

Johann Topf

Johann Topf



SB Pfarrweingarten
Sauvignon Blanc
"Bester Sauvignon Blanc'

Falstaff
Don't Cry

Sauvignon Blanc

/

November Rain
Chardonnay

Heaven s Door
Sauvignon Blanc

Schlossbherg
Sauvignon Blanc

Ried Am Walts
Sauvignon Blanc Reserve

Hochgrassnitzberg
Sauvignon Blanc

Singerriedl Smaragd
Riesling
Singerriedl Smaragd
Riesling

Honivogl Smaragd
Griner Veltliner

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'17

'15

'15

'15

'18

'17

'16

16

16

18

0,751

0,751

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

0,75 |

0,75l

0,75 |

1,51
Magnum

0,75l

Ewald
Zweytick

Ewald
Zweytick

Ewald
Zweytick

Ewald
Zweytick
oberGuess

oberGuess

Walter Polz

Hirtzberger

Hirtzberger

Hirtzberger



Kraften
Blaufrankisch

Lehmgrube
Blaufrankisch

Johanneshohe
Blaufrankisch

Ried Goldberg
Blaufrankisch
Schitzen am Gebrige
Leithaberg

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'15

'15

'17

'15

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

Schonberger

Schonberger

Prieler

Prieler



Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc Bio

Puligny-Montrachet
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet
Les Enseigneres

Chardonnay
Puligny-Montrachet

Les Perrieres ler Cru
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet
Chardonnay
Batard-Montrachet
Grand Cru
Chardonnay

Chevalier-Montrachet
Grand Cru
Chardonnay

Chassangne-Montrachet
ler Cru La Romanée
Chardonnay
Chevalier-Montrachet
Grand Cru

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'19

16/'17

'16

'17

'15

'09

'09

'06

'06

0,751

0,751

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

0,75 |

Domaine
Vacheron

Etienne
Sauzet
Etienne
Sauzet

Domaine
Jomain

Domaine
Leflaive

Domaine
Leflaive

Domaine
Leflaive

Lucien le

Moine

Lucien le
Moine



Puligny-Montrachet
Les Combettes
Premier Cru

Chardannav

Mersault
Perrieres

Premier Cru

Chardannav

Chevalier Montrachet
Grand Cru

Chardonnav
Montrachet

Grand Cru
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet
Chardonnay

'12/'14

'07/'08/
'10/'11

'08/'09

'09

'09/'11

Puligny-Montrachet '11

Le Clavoillon 1
Chardonnay

er Cru

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

0,751

0,75 |

0,751

0,75 |

0,375 |
halbe
Flasche
0,375 |
halbe
Flasche

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Domaine
Leflaive

Domaine
Leflaive



Monthelie

Vosne-Romanee 1ler Cru
Les Petits Monts

Beaune-Greves
Premier Cru

Clos Vougeot
Premier Cru

Musigny
Grand Cru

Gevrey-Chambertin
Premier Cru

Chambertin
Grand Cru

Clos de Lambrays Monopole

Grand Cru

Clos de Lambrays Monopole

Magnum
Grand Cru

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'15

‘07

'10

'05/'09

'09

'09

'01

'09

'09

0,75 |

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

151

Magnum

Pierre
Boisson
Lucien le

Moine

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Jacques
Prieur

Jean & Jean-
Louis Trapet

Dom. Clos de
Lambrays

Dom. Clos de
Lambrays



Vosne-Romanée Les
Chaumes
Premier Cru

Clos de Vougeot
Grand Cru

Corton Clos Rognet
Grand Cru

Gevrey-Chambertin
ler Cru
Clos St Jacques

Chambertin
Grand Cru

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'09

'05

'03

'05

'01

0,75 |

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,75 |

Y

Meo-
Camuzet

Meo-
Camuzet

Meo-
Camuzet

Domaine
Armand
Rousseau

Domaine
A. Rousseau

10



Chateau Gruaud Larose
Gran Cru

Chateau Léoville Poyferré
Grand Cru

Chateau Pontet-Canet

Chateau Pichon Baron
Grand Cru

Chateau Lynch Bages
5 eme Grand Cru

Chateau Palmer
5 eme Grand Cru

Chateau Cheval Blanc
1er Grand Cru Classé "A"

Chateau Cheval Blanc
1er Grand Cru Classé "A"

Chateau Figeac
Premier Grand Cru
Doppel Magnum
Chateau Figeac
Grand Cru

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

'12

'96

'13

'13

'11

'02

‘07

'07

‘07

'98

0,751

6l
Imperial

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,75 |

0,751

0,375 1
halbe

Elaecrha

0,75 |

31
Doppel-
magnum

6 |
Imperial

11



Chateau Lafleur

Chateau La Fleur-Pétrus

Le Pin 1er Cru

'99 0,751 Creloud
Robin
Cuinaudeau
'10 0,3751
halbe
Flasche
'01 0,75 |

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

12



Filetta Di Lamole
Chianti Classico

Flaccianello
Della Pieve

Flaccianello
Della Pieve

Flaccianello Magnum
Della Pieve

Flaccianello Magnum
Della Pieve

Ornellaia

Bricco dell’Uccellone
Barbera

Barbaresco
D.0.C.G.
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco
D.0.C.G.
Nebbiolo

Vega-Sicilia-Unico

'15

'14

'15

'15

'15

'11

'15

'14

'14

'03/'07/'0

0,751

0,751

0,751

151
Magnum

31
Doppel-
magnum
0,75 |

0,751

0,751

151
Magnum

0,75 |

Weine enthalten Sulfite; Wines contains Sulfites

Fontodi

Fontodi

Fontodi

Fontodi

Fontodi

Antinori

Braida

Gaja

Gaja

13



